13.0367.02006 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1286

- Page 1, line 2, replace "public" with "school district"
- Page 1, line 7, replace "Voter" with "School district voter"
- Page 1, line 9, remove "municipality or governing body of a"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "municipality" with "school board"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "municipality" with "school district"
- Page 1, line 13, after "structure" insert "at a total cost of four million dollars or more"
- Page 1, line 14, replace "municipality" with "school district"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "at least sixty percent" with "a majority"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "municipality" with "school district"
- Page 1, line 15, after "question" insert "at a regular or special school district election"
- Page 1, line 17, replace "municipality" with "school district"
- Page 1, line 18, after "acquisition" insert ", improvements,"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "municipality" with "school district"
- Page 1, line 18, remove "The"
- Page 1, remove lines 19 through 21
- Renumber accordingly